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Achievements

The CSA University imparts job oriented professional education in the fields of
Agriculture, Horticulture, Forestry, Home Science and Agricultural Engineering. The
duty of the University towards its students does not end here but includes finding
suitable employment also for its Alumni so that their training and abilities are utilized
for the benefit of the nation. In order to achieve this object, the University has setup a
full-fledged Directorate of Placement in 2001, which is a unique feature of the
University. The degree holder graduate and post-graduate students of various
departments of different faculties are given job opportunities in public and private sector
organizations/companies/industries etc. of various departments through liaison with
them and campus interviews. Keeping in view the increasing national and global need of
high-quality students to integrate agriculture with other service sectors for raising rural
income, and the increased emphasis on the creation, dissemination, application and
exchange of knowledge in this vital area, the Directorate of Placement has initiated
capacity building of students in Foreign Language and personality development. In this
context, 60 students have been trained for English language proficiency program and for
the effective listening, learning, personal interactions, and presentation etc., two batches
of 63 students (Batch 2022-24) & 67 students (Batch 2023-2025), 63students from MBA
had been trained in effective listening, learning, personal interactions, and presentation

at Speak well for one month during 2023.
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Achievements- 2023

On-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization

Cashpor Micro Credit Company
Paradeep Phosphates Ltd. (Adventz Group)
Kapila Group
VNR Seeds (P) Ltd.., Raipur
Planet Spark
Navadhan Family
Dayal Seeds Pvt. Ltd. (Dayal Group)
SBI Life, Insurance Company
Adani Wilmar
Aaakash Byjus
Reliance General Insurance Company Ltd.
Jain Irrigation
Adani Wilmar Ltd.,
Escorts Kubota Ltd.
BHM Agrimart Ltd.
Crystal Crop Protection Ltd.
Total

Off-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization

UPPSC , STO (Senior Technical Officer)
UPPSC , STA (Senior Technical Assistant)
Defence Officer

Teaching Associate (Assistant Professor)
Assistant Director

Banks

FCI

IFFCO

Total

No. of Students

Selected
3

2
37
4
2
3
13
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121

No. of Selected

Students
04
09
02
06
01
04
03
01

30
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Achievements- 2022

On-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization

Reliance General Insurance
Balrampur Sugar Mills Pvt. Ltd.
Intact Bio Laboratories Pvt. Ltd.

Doha, Qatar (CTC- 12 LpA)

Ingen Technologies Pvt. Ltd. (WRMYS)
HCL Foundation
IFFCO (Kisan Call Center)
Medha Foundation
Total

Off-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization

Dept. of Agriculture, Uttar Pradesh (Technical Asst.)
Senior Technical Asst., UPPSC
Teaching Associate (Assistant Professor), UPPSC
Subject Matter Specialist (SMS), Govt. of Uttar Pradesh
Govt. Sugar Mills
Total

No. of Selected
Students
19
5
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No. of Selected
Students
03
38
09
12
01
64
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Achievements- 2021

On-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization

HCL Foundation
Asst. Manager, IDBI Bank
Boketto Technologies Pvt. Ltd. (Bharat Agro)
UPSRLM
Adventz Group
Total

Off-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization

Dept. of Agriculture, Uttar Pradesh (Technical Asst.)
National Fertilizer Ltd.
District Agriculture Officer, Govt. of Uttar Pradesh
Quality Assistant, Bayer
Assistant Plant Protection Officer
KRIBHCO
Teaching Associate (Assistant Professor), UPPSC
Bank
ACF, Govt. of Uttar Pradesh
Forest Ranger, Govt. of Uttar Pradesh
Subject Matter Specialist (Agro Meteorology), Bihar
SRF, IARI, New Delhi
Sugarcane Inspector, Govt. of Uttar Pradesh
NGO
Total

No. of Selected
Students
04
04
23
21
01
53

No. of Selected
Students
13
01
01
01
02
01
05
15
02
03
01
01
01
39
64
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Achievements- 2020

On-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization

GSP Crop Science Pvt. Ltd.
VNR Seed Pvt. Ltd.
Pan Seed Pvt. Ltd.
FPO, UPSRLM
VNR Nursery
Yara Fertilizers Pvt. (India) Ltd.
Total

Off-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization

Dept. of Agriculture, Uttar Pradesh (Technical Asst.)
National Fertilizer Ltd.
KRIBHCO
Uttar Pradesh Provincial Civil Services
District Agriculture Officer, Govt. of Uttar Pradesh
Total

No. of Selected
Students
05
04
02

11

No. of Selected
Students
38
01
01
01
01
42
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Achievements- 2019

On-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization

Dayal Group
Action for Social Advancement (ASA)
TCS IT (Etawah Campus)
Total

Off-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization

Banks
National Fertilizers Ltd.
IFFCO
Sugar Industry & Cane Development Dept., Govt. of
Uttar Pradesh
Education
Uttar Pradesh Rural Livelihood Mission
Tata Insecticides
ATMA Bihar
Total

No. of Selected
Students
17
03
03
23

No. of Selected
Students
30
06
01
06

03
04
01
01
52
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Achievements- 2018

On-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization

UPSRLM
Dayal Group
Dayal Fertilizer Pvt. Ltd.
HCL Foundation
Hortus Research & Marketing Pvt. Ltd.
IFFCO (Kisan Call Center)
Tropical Agro-System Pvt. Ltd.
UPSRLM (Srijan)
Total

No. of Selected
Students
42
06
01
14
21
20
05
06
115
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Achievements- 2017

On-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization

Dayal Industries Pvt. Ltd.

Cam Son Bio-technologies Ltd.
Zydex Industries Ltd.
Reliance Industries Ltd.

Tata AIG General Insurance Ltd.
HCL
Rajiv Gandhi Mahila Vikas Pariyojna
BASF, Mumbai, Maharashtra

Total

Off-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization

Banks
Food Supply Officer/Food Safety Officer
Marketing Inspector/ Senior Marketing Inspector
National Fertilizer Ltd.
KRIBHCO
National Seed Corporation (NSC)

Soil Survey Officer
RajyanYojnaAyog

NET/SRF

Total

No. of Selected
Students
03
13
03
04
05
04
08
01
41

No. of Selected
Students
55
05
05
06
08
07
01
01
37
125
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Achievements- 2016

On-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization

JU Agri Science
TVSCS

Tropical Agro-System Pvt. Ltd.
Hindustan Bioenergy Pvt. Ltd.

GDS
Dayal Industries Pvt. Ltd
Dhanuka Pvt. Ltd.
Jain Irrigation
Rama University, Kanpur

Agrilife Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

Total

Off-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization

Banks
Degree Colleges
KRIBHCO

Total

No. of Selected
Students
08
11
03
05
04
15
02
01
05
06
60

No. of Selected
Students
30
05
08
43
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Achievements- 2015

On-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization No. of Selected
Students
Indus Mega Food Park Ltd. 02
TeiveniEngg. & Industries 04
Claro Energy Pvt. Ltd. 02
DS Group 15
DhanukaAgritech Ltd. 05
Zebra Organics Fertilizer Pvt. Ltd. 10
Pl Industries Ltd. 09
TVS Credit Services 09
Indo Gulf Fertilizers 02
HCL Foundation 14
Saahaj Milk Producer Company Ltd. 06
Desai Food & Vegetables Pvt. Ltd 01
PEPSICO 13
Lecturers in various “Degree Colleges” 10
Total 102
Off-Campus Selected Students
Name of Organization No. of Selected
Students
Off Campus Selections 26
Total 26
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Achievements- 2014

On-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization

DhanukaAgritech Ltd.
Zebra Organics Fertilizer Ltd.
Pl Industries Ltd.
TVS Credit Services
Indo Gulf Fertilizers
HCL Foundation
Saahaj Milk Producer Company Ltd.
Desai Food & Vegetables Pvt. Ltd.
PEPSICO India Regisa

Total

No. of Selected
Students
05
11
09
09
02
14
06
01
09
66

Off-Campus Selected Students

Name of Students

Mr. Vivek Kumar Singh
Mr. Roopam Yadav
Mr. Ankit Sharma
Mr. Alok Kumar
Mr. Pramod Kumar
Mr. Virendra Kumar Yadav
Ms. Prachi Tripathi
Mr. Nilesh
Mr. Arun Kumar
Mr. Gitin
Mr. Durga Prasad
Mr. Amit Yadav
Mr. Gaurav Kumar Parasar
Mr. Rahul Pal
Mr. Pawan Kumar Singh
Mr. Ramesh Kumar
Mr. Dheeraj Kumar Suthar
Mr. Chandrapal Ghosh

Name of Organization

Syndicate Bank
Syndicate Bank
Syndicate Bank
Punjab National Bank
Punjab National Bank
Punjab National Bank
Punjab National Bank
Bank of India
Bank of India
Union Bank of India
Union Bank of India
Union Bank of India
Union Bank of India
Bank of Baroda (Dena Bank)
Bank of Baroda (Dena Bank)
Andhra Bank
Bank of Baroda
Oriental Bank
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Achievements- 2013

On-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization No. of Selected
Students
Seminar “Monsanto Beachell- Borlaug International -
Scholars Program” (Guest- Mr. Surinder S. Bisht, TDM,
Monsanto India Pvt. Ltd., Kanpur)

Sino Cane Pvt. Ltd. (For Training MBA Students) 14
DSCL (For Training MBA Students) 02

Axis Bank 09

VNR Seeds Pvt. Ltd. 01

DSCL 04

NSPDT 09

Legend Biotechnology Pvt. Ltd. 06

NIFPL (RSPL Group) 05

Triveni Engineering & Industries Ltd. 04

Total 54
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Achievements- 2012

On-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization

Signet Crop Sciences (India) Pvt. Ltd.
United Phosphorous
Axis Bank
Forum of Financial Initiatives
DSCI Ltd.
PRADAN Foundation
Harvel Agua (india) Pvt. Ltd.
Export Trading Group
SpandanaSphoorthy Financial Ltd.
Total

Off-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization

Shree Ram Salvan Pvt. Ltd.
Perfect Point
Neezuveedu Seeds Limited
Sino Chem
KRIBHCO

Total

No. of Selected
Students
06
02
06
35
02
02
07
07
07
74

No. of Selected
Students
02
01
08
13
02
26
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Achievements- 2011

On-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization

Presentation on “Career Opportunities in Agriculture” by
Dr. M. J. Khan, ISAB, Greater Noida
Bank of Baroda
DSCL Sugar Ltd.
The Perfect Point
Indian Overseas Bank
Bank of Baroda (for Summer Training)
Canara Bank
PRADAN Foundation
Monsanto Holdings Pvt. Ltd.
Indian Farm Forestry Development Cooperative Ltd.
KRIBHCO
Syndicate Bank
Total

Off-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization

Sindh Bank & FCI
IFFCO Kisan Sanchar Ltd.
Walson Poly Mart
Harvel Agua (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Total

No. of Selected
Students

15
03
01
05
05
35
04
08
05

81

No. of Selected
Students
15
03
05
05
28
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Achievements- 2010

On-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization No. of Selected
Students
Triveni Engineering & Industries Ltd. 03
L7T Finance Ltd. 02
Total 05

Achievements- 2009

On-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization No. of Selected
Students
Important Timely Presentation on “Career Counseling” by 2
Mr. Ganjendra Singh, Career Counselor, Agriculture and
Food Management Institute (AFMI), Mysore, Karnataka

Triveni Engineering & Industries Ltd. 03
Maharashtra Hybrid Seeds Co. Ltd. 01
DSCL Sugar Ltd. 02
Mahindra & Mahindra Company 06

Total 12
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Achievements- 2007

On-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization

Lecture on “Development of Personality and
Communication Skill” by Mr. Barun Bose
Lecture on “ Emerging Career Opportunities in Agri-
Business Sector” by Mr. M. J. Khan
Excel Crop Care Ltd.

Facilitation of Training & Placement for DU Point Ltd. By
Ms. Ruchi Bajpai, Manager- Temping, Team Lease
ITC Ltd.

Presentation entitled “ Agriculture in 2015” by Dr. Ajay
Gupta, Director, RIAM
The Super House Ltd.

RBNS Sugar Mills
Mahyco Seed Ltd.

The Pest Control (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Indo Gulf Fertilizer Ltd.

Total

No. of Selected
Students

07

01

05
08

22
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Achievements- 2006

On-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization

Sonalika International Tractors Ltd.
UPL
Canara Bank
Reliance Industries

The Kanoria Sugar & General Manufacturing Co. Ltd.

Godrej Agrovet Ltd.
The Rohtas Project Ltd.
Bajaj Hindustan Ltd.
Unicorn Seed Ltd.
BASF India Ltd.

The Datamation Research
Hindalco Industries Ltd.

Total

No. of Selected
Students
01
03
04
07
06
26
07
03
02
04
11
74
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Achievements- 2005

On-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization

PRADAN Foundation
Excel Crop Care Ltd.
NABARD
State Bank of India
Tafe Motors & Tractors Ltd.
DSCL Sugar Ltd.
DSM Sugar Ltd.
Kamlapur Sugar & Industries Ltd.

The Kanoria Sugar & General Manufacturing Co. Ltd.

Pest Control (India) Ltd.
Total

No. of Selected
Students
05
02
02
38
04
03
08
03
05
04
74
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Achievements- 2004

On-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization No. of Selected
Students

ITC Ltd. 04
The Kanoria Sugar & General Manufacturing Co. Ltd. 08
International Tractors Ltd. 01
LOKARPAN’s 02
State Bank of India 11
Radhey Krishna Agro-Chemicals Pvt. Ltd. 04
Punjab Tractors Ltd. 02
Total 32
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Achievements- 2003

On-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization No. of Selected
Students

ITC Ltd. 05
DASP Funded NGO 03
Dhampur Sugar Mills Ltd. 09
Excel Industries Ltd. 15
Personal Point (India) Ltd. 04
Tasty Dairy Specialties Pvt. Ltd. 03
People One Consulting(India) Pvt. Ltd. 02
Eicher Tractors -
Maple Orgtech (India) Pvt. Ltd. 01
Super Seeds Pvt. Ltd. -
International Tractors Ltd. 07
My Heklping Hand -
Bajaj Hindustan Ltd. -
SanjeevniAgrotech Foundation 02
Pest Control (India) Pvt. Ltd. 08
Total 59




Achievements- 2002

On-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization

Mastermind Classes Pvt. Ltd.

U. P. Seeds &Tarai Dev Corporation Pvt. Ltd.
Maple Orgtech (India) Pvt. Ltd.
Dhampur Sugar Mills Ltd.

Extramural talk with Dr. V. R. Chaurasia, Manager,
NABARD, Lucknow
BASF India Ltd.

UPL
Seminar on “International Education” by Three — A
resources Pvt. Ltd.

Total

No. of Selected

Students
09
08
05
11

11
02

46
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Achievements- 2001

On-Campus Selected Students

Name of Organization

Kanpur Chemicals Agencies
Dhampur Sugar Mills Ltd.
Agri Net Solutions Ltd.
Pro —Agro Seed Company Ltd.

U. P. Diversified Agriculture Support Project
Extramural talk with Dr. M. J. Khan, Chief Executive,
Concept Agritech Consultants Ltd., on “Career
Opportunities in Agriculture”

ITC Ltd.

BAIF, Institute of Rural Development

U. P. Seeds &Tarai Development Corporation Pvt. Ltd.

Total

No. of Selected
Students
05
05
09

15

04
12
03
53




Achievements- 2001

Year wise Selected Students

Sr. No. Year No. of Selected
Placed
01 2001 53
02 2002 46
03 2003 59
04 2004 32
05 2005 74
06 2006 74
07 2007 21
08 2008 48
09 2009 12
10 2010 05
11 2011 109
12 2012 100
13 2013 54
14 2014 84
15 2015 128
16 2016 103
17 2017 166
18 2018 120
19 2019 75
20 2020 53
21 2021 139
22 2022 113
23 2023 121
Total 1789




Achievement Graph

(2001-20283)

® No. of Students Placed

200
150
oo

50




